
PEDIATRICS READING LIST 
 

TEXT:   Wong’s Essentials of Pediatric Nursing by Hockenberry, Wilson & Rodgers, 10th Edition 
 

 

Boxes = green Tables = purple Nursing Care Guidelines = mint green Nursing Alert = red & yellow 

 
Week Topics Pages 

1 Mortality & Morbidity, Clinical Reasoning, Art of Pediatric Nursing 
Parental Styles, Discipline 
Cultural Influences/ Practices 
Pain 
Child Maltreatment 
Normalization 
Stressors of Hospitalization 
Boxes:  5-1, 5-2, 5-5    Table:  5-1 (FLACC only), Table:  5-2 (FACES Only) 
Non-Pharm Strategies for Pain Management  

2-13 
20-22 
29-35 

110-119 
418-426 
502-506 
554-557 

(text only) 
125 

2 Growth & Development 
Communication 
Infants   (Table 9-1) 
Sudden Infant Death Syndrome (SIDS)  
Toddlers  (Table 11-1) 
Preschoolers  (Table 12-1) 
School-Age Children  (Table 14-1) 
Adolescence  (Table 15-1) 

38-49 
60-64 

301-317, 321 
343-347 
354-361 
380-389 
492-436 
448-455 

 TEST 1   (Weeks 1 & 2)  
3 Influenza 

Otitis Media 
Epiglottitis 
Laryngotracheobronchitis  (LTB)/ Croup 
Bronchiolitis and Respiratory Syncytial Virus (RSV) 
Pneumonia (PNA) 
Pertussis 
Foreign Body Aspiration  (FBA) 
Environmental Tobacco Smoke Exposure 
Asthma 
Cystic Fibrosis (CF) 
 

644-645 
645-647 
648-650 
650-651 
651-653 
653-656 

656 
659-660 

663 
664-672 
673-680 

4 Cardiac Dysfunction 
Congestive Heart Failure (CHF) 
Kawasaki Disease (KD) 
Shock 
Iron (Fe) Anemia 
Sickle Cell Anemia (SCA)  (Care Plan page 796-797) 

 Leukemia 
Cerebral Dysfunction 
Head Injuries 
Neurologic Tumors 
Neurologic Infections 
Febrile Seizures  (Box 27-8) 
Hydrocephalus 
Cerebral Palsy (CP) 
Neural Tube Defects  

738-739 
774, 752-758 

776-778 
778-781 
789-790 
791-793 
826-829 
872-876 
882-886 
831-835 
890-894 
905-906 
906-908 
978-982 
984-990 

 



5 Failure to Thrive (FTT) 
Sexually Transmitted Diseases (STDs) 
Obesity 
Eating Disorders 
Diarrhea & Dehydration (D&D) 
Constipation 
Hirschsprung’s Disease 
Appendicitis 
Cleft Lip (CL)/Cleft Palate (CP) 
GastroIntestinal Obstructions 
Nephrotic Syndrome (NS) 
Acute Glomerular Nephritis (AGN) 
Diabetes Mellitus (DM) 
Burns 
Burns 
Scoliosis 
Osteomyelitis 
Juvenile Idiopathic Arthritis (JIA) 

483-488 
480-482 
483-487 
488-491 
696-702 
702-703 
703-705 
709-710 
723-725 
728-731 
858-860 
860-862 
935-936 
398-402,  
405-406 
968-970 
970-972 
972-975 

 TEST 2 (WEEKS 3, 4, & 5)  

 
ENRICHMENT LECTURE  (content not included on Test 2) 
 

6 Injury Prevention – Infants 
Injury Prevention – Toddlers & Preschoolers 
Ingestions  (Box 13-2) 
Injury Prevention – School-Age  (Table 14-2) 
Injury Prevention – Adolescence  (Box 15-3) 
Human Immunodeficiency Virus (HIV) Infection 
Submersion Injury 

324-328 
370-377 
409-415 

443 
See box 
806-809 
888-890 

 


